HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY AAA VETERANS CHAMPIONSHIPS

100 metres

M40

1 P llo BAR 12.8
2 M Edwards HPX 12.9
3 J Mayor SNH 12.9
4 T Holden BAR 13.2
M50

1 M Maisey HPX 13.6
2 P Pinnington E&H 13.7
M60

1 C Field TPRC 15.0
W40

1 C O’Brien BAR 15.7
W50

1 A Cowley HPX 16.4
200 metres

M40

1 D Stephenson FVS 26.1
2 T Holden BAR 27.1
M50

1 M Maisey HPX 27.9
W35

1 V Pritchard D&T 31.4
W40

1 C O’Brien BAR 32.6
W50

J Saunders-Mullins SNH 28.9

400 metres

M40

1 J Mayor SNH 59.1
2 D Stephenson FVS 60.9
w40

1 T Stephenson FVS 66.3
W60

1 S Gandee HPX 90.6
800 metres

M60

1 R Head HPX 2:56.0
w40

1 T Stephenson FVS 2:47.1

1500 metres — see 1500m Championship results

5000 metres

M40
1 C Taylor D&T 18:34.4
2 R Maxwell WATJ  21:19.8
M50
1 D Michael BAR 17:40.1
2 J Borgars HPX 20:41.2
M60

1 J Steed HPX 20:51.4



110m Hurdles

M40

1
2

J Mayor
D Simmonds

400m Hurdles

W35
1 V Pritchard
High Jump
M40
1 J Mayor
M60
1 J Lee
Long Jump
M40
1 J Mayor
2 R Maxwell
3 A Currell
M50
1 P Pinnington
2 M Maisey
M60
1 J Lee
W35
1 V Pritchard
W50
1 A Cowley
Triple Jump
M50
1 P Pinnington
2 M Maisey
M60
1 J Lee
W60
1 S Gandee
Shot
M40
1 A Jackson
2 J Mayor
3 D Lipscombe
M50
1 T Saunders-Mullins
2 M Bennett
M60

I Miller
W40
1 H Gray
W50
1 J Saunders-Mullins
Discus
M40
1 D Lipscombe
2 A Jackson
M50
1 M Bennett

T Saunders-Mullins

SNH
D&T

D&T

SNH

HPX

SNH
WATJ
SNH

E&H
HPX

HPX

D&T

HPX

E&H
HPX

HPX

HPX

D&T
SNH
SERP

SNH
BAR

HPX

WATJ

SNH

SERP
D&T

BAR
SNH

16.6
22.8

77.6

1.55m

1.25m

5.49m (+1.2)
3.24m (+2.4)
2.95m (+0.8)

5.35m (+2.1)
4.43m (+1.9)

3.90m (+1.9)
3.24m (+2.5)

2.59m (+2.3)

10.90m (-1.2)
9.75m (-1.3)

8.63m (-1.6)

5.68m (-0.2)

9.39m
9.37m
8.26m

9.97m
9.95m

9.73m

6.50m

8.77m

27.08m
24.07m

31.41m
19.30m



M60

Hammer
M40

1
2
3
M50

M60

w40

W50
1

Javelin
M40

| Miller

J Maitland
T Ratcliffe
D Lipscombe

T Saunders-Mullins

J Lee
I Miller

C James

L Shrosbree

T Ratcliffe
D Lipscombe

M Bennett
T Saunders-Mullins

| Miller

J Saunders-Mullins

HPX

HHH
D&T
SERP

SNH

HPX
HPX

WAT

EVAC

D&T
SERP

BAR
SNH

HPX

SNH

30.03m

37.93m
35.08m
18.65m

27.66m

34.97m
32.63m

20.82m

35.51m

57.44m
25.55m

43.00m
27.71m

19.77m

26.62m



